WS on Radio-activity safety and security

Geneva, 30 August 2011 (afternoon)

Final list of participants

1028775
1028731
1027498
1028756
1028774
1027450
1028758
1028759
1028755
1028760
1028761
1028757
1028753
1028754
1027357
1028764
1028256
1028702
1028765
1027310
1027496

1028763
1028766
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Name

Mr ADOLPH Martin

Mr BOCHUD Francois
Mr CARAS John

Mr CHUN Myung Geun
Mr EUCHNER Martin
Mr GEROME Paul

Miss INJA Jun

Mr ISOBE Yoshiaki

Mr JAMOUSSI Bilel

Mr KIM Hakil

Mr KIM Jae-Sung

Miss KIM Mijoo

Mr KREMER Arkadiy
Mr LARMOUTH John
Mr LEMAIRE Jean-Paul
Mr MWESIGWA Patrick
Miss NABOULSI Halima
Ms NJIRAINI Mwende
Mr OHKI Tetsushi

Mrs QUIST Judith

Mr STADERINI Enrico M.

Ms YONGNYUO Shin
Mr YOUNGGON Jung
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31 August 2011

Entity
TSB
CHUV
Telebiometrics
Korea (Republic of)
TSB
ISO
Korea (Republic of)
Hitachi
TSB
Korea (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)
Russian Federation
ISO
ISO
Uganda
ISO
Kenya
Waseda University
TSB

Haute Ecole d'Ingénierie et de Gestion
Vaud HEIG-VD

Korea (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)

Total : 23

Country

Switzerland
United States

Korea (Rep. of)

Korea (Rep. of)

Japan

Korea (Rep. of)
Korea (Rep. of)
Korea (Rep. of)

Russian Federation

Uganda

Kenya

Japan

Switzerland

Korea (Rep. of)
Korea (Rep. of)
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